PROFILES & SYSTEMS
PROFILES & SYSTEMS
PROFILES & SYSTEMS
LOUVRE PYRAMID, PARIGI, 1989
I.M.Pei
PR
O
D

PSTK 0202 34 / 54 29 / 49 X,XX XX,XX
PSTK 0204 54 / 74 49 / 69 X,XX XX,XX
HOW TO ORDER:
Heights from 29 to 74 mm
1) Choose the kit code no. (base+screws without head) of the needed
height (Ex. PSTK 0202).
2) Choose the code no. of the needed head (Ex. PSTH 04).
For heights from 74 till 155 mm
1) Chose the code of the kit without head of the requested height.
 (Ex. PSTK 0202).
2) Chose the code of the requested head. (Ex. PSTH 04).
3) Chose the pipe of the requested height (Ex. PSTT 55).
4) Chose the connection nut PSTG 02.
Items not for sale individually. Minimum order one pack. Items not for sale individually. Minimum order one pack.
Head with removable flaps 2/4 mm
polypropylene - pack. 40 pcs
Article Flap
thickness (mm) €/Pc €/Pack.
PSTH 02 2 X,XX XX,XX
PSTH 04 4 X,XX XX,XX
Article H (mm) €/Pc €/Pack.
PSTGH 02 40 XX,XX XXX,00
Base kit +
screws Head Flange Pipe Type A*
(H mm) min/max
Type B*
(H mm) min/max
PSTK 02 PSTH 04 / 02 34/54 29/49
PSTK 04 PSTH 04 / 02 54/74 49/69
PSTK 02 PSTH 04 / 02 PSTGH 02 PSTT35 74/94 67/87
PSTK 02 PSTH 04 / 02 PSTGH 02 PSTT55 94/114 87/107
PSTK 02 PSTH 04 / 02 PSTGH 02 PSTT75 114/134 107/127
PSTK 02 PSTH 04 / 02 PSTGH 02 PSTT95 134/154 127/147
PSTK 02 PSTH 04 / 02 PSTGH 02 PSTT115 154/174 147/167
PSTK 02 PSTH 04 / 02 PSTGH 02 PSTT135 174/194 167/187
PSTK 02 PSTH 04 / 02 PSTGH 02 PSTT155 194/214 187/207
TYPE A
Self-levelling head
Max height 1000 mm
with max slope of 5%.
* Type A self-levelling head / Type B fixed head
Self-levelling side
Fix side
Type B
Fixed head
Max height 1000 mm
TABLE OF PEDESTALS HEIGHTS
with items in the catalogue
Items not for sale individually. Minimum order one pack.
Items not for sale individually. Minimum order one pack. Items not for sale individually. Minimum order one pack.
Article H (mm) Pcs/pack €/Pc €/Pack.
PSTT 35 35 40 X,XX XX,XX
PSTT 55 55 40 X,XX XX,XX
PSTT 75 75 40 X,XX XX,XX
PSTT 95 95 40 X,XX XX,XX
PSTT 115 115 40 X,XX XX,XX
PSTT 135 135 40 X,XX XX,XX
PSTT 155 155 40 X,XX XX,XX
OUTER DIAMETER PIPE 110 mm THICKNESS 4 mm
pvc or polyethylene
Items not for sale individually. Minimum order one pack.
UPON REQUEST IT IS POSSIBLE TO HAVE HEIGHTS TILL 1000 MM USING PIPES FROM 155 TILL 955.
For information and installation instructions ask for the technical data sheet. Delivery time and prices to be agreed.
ANTI-NOISE AND ANTI-SLIP DISK
rubber - H 1,5 mm - Ø 150 - pack. 40 pcs
Article H / Ø mm €/Pc €/Pack.
PSTG H 1,5 - Ø 150 X,XX X,XX
The non-slip rubber disk to be used with the heads of PROSUPPORT
TUBE SYSTEM reduces noises till 25 dB.
Connection nut with a lower side of 110 mm inner diameter,
where the pipe of different heights should be inserted, and one
side with thread where the regulation screws should be inserted.
266 267

SUPPORT LEVELLER
PSRG - Self - levelling head
HOW TO ORDER
1) Choose the code of the desired BASE
KIT with head (Es.: PSEC 3045)
2) Choose the code of the desired extra
extension (Es.: PRSEC 50)
EXAMPLE
To order 60 pieces
of Prosupport ECO with head 4 mm
thick flaps and variable height from 85
to 110 mm
WRITE IN THE ORDER:
2 Packs of 30 pcs code PSEC 3045
+ 2 Packs of  30 pcs code PRSEC 50
PROSUPPORT SYSTEM OPTIONAL
self-levelling
head
fixed
head
screw screw
screw screw
base base
extension extension
Items not for sale individually. Minimum order one pack.
One pack is composed of 30 complete kit.
Items not for sale individually. Minimum order one pack.
One pack is composed of 30 pcs.
HOW TO ORDER
1) Choose the code of the KIT without the head in the desired height
(Ex: PSRG5570) 2) Choose the code of the desired head (Ex: PSRG 04)
EXAMPLE - To order 80 pieces
of Prosupport with self-leveling head with 4 mm thick flaps and
variable height from 70 to 110 mm
WRITE IN THE ORDER:
2 packs of 40 pcs code PSRG70110
+ 2 packs of 40 pcs code PSRG 04
FIXED HEAD PACK KIT (without head)
polypropylene - box 40 pcs
(base + screw: PSRG3555, PSRG5570, PSRG70110, PSRG11150)
(base + screw + extension + screw: PSRG15170, PSRG17200)
FIXED HEAD PACK KIT
(with head PSRG 04)
polypropylene - box 50 pcs
(5 pack with 10 pcs)
Article H (mm) €/Pc €/Pack.
PSRG3555/50 35/55 5,05 252,50
PSRG5570/50 55/70 5,36 268,00
PSRG70110/50 70/110 6,08 304,00
PSRG11150/50 110/150 6,75 337,50
HIGHER HEIGHTS ON DEMAND (UP TO A MAXIMUM OF 500 MM), PRICE AND DELIVERY TIME TO BE AGREED.
PROSUPPORT SYSTEM HEIGHTS (Higher heights up to 500 mm on demand, price and delivery time to be agreed)
PERIMETER SPACER PROSUPPORT SYSTEM
Stainless steel AISI 316L / 1.4404 - V4A - pack. 50 Pcs
Article €/Pc €/Pack.
DPP 2,80 140,00
Perimeter spacer of stainless steel AISI 316L / 1.4404 - V4A for
laying outdoor floating floors. The profile makes a 5 mm wide
perimeter gap, for the outflow of rainwater; moreover, thanks to
the rounded flin with which is provided, it does not damage the
waterproofing sheath. The slit width of 0.5 cm and the length of 18
cm ensure a perfect anchorage of the spacer with the heads of the
Prosupport System.
PERIMETER SPACER PROSUPPORT SYSTEM
Slits
268 269
RT 1 RT 2 RT 3 RT 4 RT 5 RT 7 RT 10RC 1 RC 2 RC 3 RC 4 RC 5 RC 7 RC 10
RY 2 RY 3
PROLEVELING WEDGE SYSTEM
PRLW 1PRLW PRLW 2 PRLW 3PRLW 15
20
L 177,7 mm
h
60
 m
m
21
,5
H
 8
1,
5
m
m
L 156,5 mm
H
 6
0
m
m
5
m
m
28 mm
H1
150 mm
H
150 mm
60 mm